4 ‘égg;,gn

)

City of Cocoa Budget Adjustment Form FY 2020 -

20-024

SELECT ADJUSTMENT TYPE:  BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUESTING DEPARTMENT #: 1500 Date PrePARED:  12/30/19
N R ~ 'REVENUE'ACCOUNT(S) == e
ADJUSTMENT PROJECT ORIGINAL AMENDED ADJUSTED  UNENCUMBERED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$9,397 _ 001-0000-343.90-01 FDOT Median Maint $ 52,336 $ 52,336 $ 61,733 $ 61,733
5 0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 50 50 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 5 0 $0.
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 b 0 $0 $0 $0

$9,397 TOTAL

“‘“/JJIJ!JJIIIII{IJJII-’-’!-’J-’J-"/-"H-’n‘/-’/.’[{{I-’II-’!J’/-’-"II-"JI.'/.’.’{IIII//.’J-’/IJ.’.’/-’.’/I-’.’If!-’!!/.’!/i?ﬂl

'EXPENSE' ACCOUNT(S)

KDJ USTMENT

l-’ROJEGT

ORIGlNAL

ADJUSTED UNENCUMBERED

AMENDED
AMOUNT ACCOUNT NUMBER NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME BUDGET BUDGET BUDGET BALANCE
$ 9,397 001-3520-572.34-09 Mowing Contract $ 135,000 $ 135,000 $ 144,397 $ 30,174
$0 $0 5 0 $ 0 $0
$0 $0 30 $0 b 0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 $0
30 $0 $0 $0 $0

$ 9397 TOTAL

REASON/JUSTIFICATION FOR ADJUSTMENT:

Clty COUNCIL APPROVAL REQUIRED? YES(@

Journal notlng approval.

This Budget Amendment is to increase the revenue the City is to collect from FDOT, with the new, three year median maintenance
agreement. They are quarterly, therefore for FY 2020 only two of the four payments will be at the higher rate. The $9,397 is the increase for
those two payments. Agenda 20-011

DATE APPRO VED:

01/08/20

RESOLUTION #: 2020 003

City Council approval is needed for all transfers greatert an $50,000 and transfers betwsen Departments / Funds. Attach copy of agenda item and City Cierk’s

12/31119 Bryant Smith B sein ™ 12/31/19 Lora Howell sissidizstoszses™

Date Requestor's Signature Date Finance Approval Signature Date Finance Director's Signature
1213119 Bryant Smith 8 rasrieseie™ 123119 Lora Howell sisziistossiis™

Date  Department Director's Signature Date Deputy Fin. Durector’s Signature Date City Manager's Signature

FINAN

Approved 07/13

Revised eform 10/2/19 - IT




